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Bus F13 Bajos De Mena - Mall Plaza Tobalaba Go to website

Direction
Pf467-Avenida Juanita / esq. Weber — PF9-Parada / 
Colegio Mayor

54 stops

Open route schedule

Pf467-Avenida Juanita / esq. Weber

PF582-Parada / Centro de Salud Card. Raúl Silva H.

PF583-San Pedro / esq. El Sauce

PF584-San Pedro / esq. Puqueldón

PF585-San Pedro / esq. Quitalmahue

Pf586-San Pedro / esq. Av. Santa Rosa

Pf1123-Avenida Santa Rosa / esq. Punta Chilen

Pf587-Avenida Santa Rosa / esq. Curaco de Vélez

PF831-Curaco de Vélez / esq. Av. Pedro Lira

PF588-Curaco de Vélez / esq. Quitalmahue

PF589-Curaco de Vélez / esq. Queilén

PF864-La Lechería / esq. Est. Carampangue

PF590-La Lechería / esq. Est. Las Vertientes

PF591-La Lechería / esq. Avenida Juanita

Pf533-Avenida Juanita / esq. Estación Temuco

Pf534-Avenida Juanita / esq. Sargento Menadier

Pf535-Avenida Juanita / esq. Lagunillas

PF899-Avenida Juanita / esq. Avenida Eyzaguirre

PF240-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Baños Morales

PF241-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. San Guillermo

Pf242-Parada / Cementerio Bajos de Mena

Route schedule
Pf467-Avenida Juanita / esq. Weber — PF9-Parada / 
Colegio Mayor

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pf467-Avenida Juanita / esq. Weber

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Pf243-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Aurora

Pf244-Parada / Colegio Raulí

Pf245-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Ejército Libertador

Pf246-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Av.Pdte. S.Allende

Pf247-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Brasil

Pf248-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Uruguay

Pf249-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Tocornal Grez

Pf250-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Av. Concha y Toro

Pf512-Parada 2 / (M) Plaza de Puente Alto

Pf213-Santa Elena / esq. José M. Irarrázaval

Pf214-Santa Elena / esq. Av. Eduardo Cordero

Pf175-Parada 4 / Paradero 39 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf96-Parada 2 / Paradero 38 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf97-Parada 2 / (M) Las Mercedes

Pf98-Parada 2 / Paradero 37 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf99-Parada 2 / Muni.Puente Alto

Pf100-Parada / Paradero 35 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf101-Parada / (M) Protectora de la Infancia

Pf102-Parada 2 / Paradero 33 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf103-Parada 2 / Paradero 32 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

PF748-Parada 6 / (M) Hospital Sótero del Río

Pf824-Parada 4 / Hospital de Niños

Pf770-Parada 4 / Portal Concha Y Toro

PF446-Parada 5 / (M) Elisa Correa

PF447-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Nemesio Vicuña

PF923-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Canope

PF448-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Nonato Coo

Pf449-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Nuevo Continente



Pf450-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Avenida México

Pf480-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Avenida Las Torres

Pf291-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Navarra

PF8-Parada / Liceo Juan Mackenna

PF9-Parada / Colegio Mayor



Direction
PF2-Parada / Liceo Juan Mackenna — Pf494-Avenida 
Juanita / esq. Río Cochiguas

54 stops

Open route schedule

PF2-Parada / Liceo Juan Mackenna

Pf482-Avenida Los Toros / esq. San Sebastián

Pf483-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Juan I. Molina

Pf484-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Avenida México

Pf439-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Nuevo Continente

Pf440-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Nonato Coo

PF441-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Río Claro

PF593-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Nemesio Vicuña

PF594-Parada 7 / (M) Elisa Correa

Pf122-Parada 1 / Portal Concha Y Toro

Pf123-Parada 1 / Hospital de Niños

Pf758-Parada 1 / (M) Hospital Sótero del Río

Pf125-Parada 1 / Paradero 31 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf79-Parada 1 / Paradero 32 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf80-Parada 1 / Paradero 33 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf81-Parada / (M) Protectora de la Infancia

PF82-Parada / Paradero 35 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf83-Parada 1 / Muni.Puente Alto

Pf84-Parada 1 / Paradero 37 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf460-Parada 1 / (M) Las Mercedes

Pf86-Parada 1 / Paradero 38 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf87-Parada 1 / Paradero 39 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf176-Parada 3 / (M) Plaza de Puente Alto

Pf89-Av. Concha y Toro / esq. Av. Eyzaguirre

Route schedule
PF2-Parada / Liceo Juan Mackenna — Pf494-Avenida 
Juanita / esq. Río Cochiguas

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: PF2-Parada / Liceo Juan Mackenna

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-F13-917544523-2696727963


Pf90-Arturo Prat / esq. Tocornal Grez

Pf218-Arturo Prat / esq. Ecuador

Pf219-Arturo Prat / esq. Paraguay

Pf220-Arturo Prat / esq. Av.Pdte. S.Allende

Pf221-Av.Pdte. Salvador Allende / esq. Av. Eyzaguirre

Pf222-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Ejército Libertador

Pf223-Parada / Colegio Raulí

Pf224-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Aurora

Pf1126-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. 4 Oriente

Pf225-Parada / Cementerio Bajos de Mena

PF226-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Del Arquitecto

PF227-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Avenida Juanita

Pf577-Avenida Juanita / esq. Lagunillas

Pf578-Avenida Juanita / esq. Sargento Menadier

Pf579-Avenida Juanita / esq. La Lechería

Pf580-Avenida Juanita / esq. La Lechería

PF596-La Lechería / esq. Est. Las Vertientes

PF597-La Lechería / esq. El Sauce

PF598-Curaco de Vélez / esq. Castro

PF833-Curaco de Vélez / esq. Quitalmahue

PF834-Curaco de Vélez / esq. Ancud

PF599-Curaco de Vélez / esq. Camino El Retiro

Pg187-Avenida Santa Rosa / esq. Punta Chilen

Pg188-Avenida Santa Rosa / esq. San Pedro

Pf600-San Pedro / esq. Chiloé

PF601-San Pedro / esq. Puqueldón

PF602-San Pedro / esq. El Sauce

PF603-Parada / Centro de Salud Card. Raúl Silva H.

PF604-San Pedro / esq. Av. Juanita-Oriente



Pf494-Avenida Juanita / esq. Río Cochiguas

F13 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Puente Alto

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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